Competitor

no

Helm

10 Zena Martin
15 Adam Chaplin

1 Mark Platt
12 Les Burns

3 Tim Harper

6 Robert Richardson
14 A. YATES
17 Sam Watson
27 Julie West
38 Peter Jacques

2 Ines Armstrong

4 lan Dobson

5 G. Dewhurst

7 P. Dewhurst

8 G. Graham

9 T. Partridge
11 P. Graham
13 D. Bailey
16 Andy Riches
18 Adam McGovern
19 Andy Smith
20 Frank Nickless
21 Andy Carter
22 Chris Massey
23 Derek Fleming
24 Chris Aubrey
25 Graham Courtney
26 Tom Daniel
28 Steve Parry
29 Lucy Evans
30 Richard Mason
31 Ann Penny
32 Russell Cormack
33 Andrew Brown
34 Gram Tinsley
35 Bill Kenyon
36 Nick Devereux
37 Hugh Devereux
39 Julie Waddington
40 Phil Hackney
41 Simon Joyce
42 Ted Garner
43 Charlie Whitaker
44 Chris Hearn
45 James Downes
46 Dennis Obyme
47 Bill Anderson
48 Simon Henshaw
49 Ciaran McKettrick
50 Steve Dawson
51 Oliver Tate
52 Simon McVey
52 Richard Thompson
53 Harry Frith
54 Amanda Wilson
55 Nigel Hutchinson
56 Jean-Louis Simons
57 Alan Jenkins
58 Dan Booth
59 Trev Jenkins

Northern Bell 2019

Crew
Leanne Pilkington

Frank Mundy/Chris Lamb

Sam Platt

Alice Morris
Gabe Hill

John Richardson
M. MUSSEL
Andy Thompson
Joe Hartigan
Michelle Evans
J.Davenport

N. Blake

N. Dewhurst

J. Dewhurst

C. Harris

M. Pearce

J Roberts

G. Lamie

Chris Lamb

Ellie Davies

Phil Hodgkins
Steve Parker
R.Daniel/R.Long
Sarah Agnew
Seonaid Young
Joshua Aubrey
Julie Courtney
Kevin Parry
Jens Kuhn

Tom Goddard

Nichola Thomason

Adam Chaplin
Ali Cormack

Rebecca Cranshaw

Ben Ditchburn

Luke Shaw
Macolm Bird
Chris Waddington
Emma Hackney
Steve Joyce
Ariana

James Hughes
Caroline Cawood
Judith Downes
Frazer Kerr
Graham Thomas
Sally Henshaw
Kavan Elliot
Stuart MacKenzie
Abbi Hodge
Judith Gore

Alex Neild

James Morson
Steven Wilson
Fiona

Mark Hinton
Robert Thompson
J Simons

Tina

Club

Bolton

B&F.SC

Bolton

HLSC

West Lancs

WRYC

BURWAIN
Nantwich/East Antrim
Leigh & Lowton
Chase SC

Burwain

Burwain

Burwain

Burwain

Burwain

Burwain

Burwain

Burwain

B&F.SC
Hollingworth Lake
Bassenthwaite
Chase SC
Hollingworth Lake
Hollingworth/ Poole
South Staffs
Bolton

Bolton
Hollingworth Lake
York RI

Rudyard Lake/Dovestone

Hollingworth Lake

Derwent/Blackpool & Fle

Budworth
Budworth
Budworth/YDSC
Budworth
Budworth
Budworth
Bolton
Budworth
Budworth
Budworth
Budworth
Budworth
S.Windermere
Budworth
Budworth
Budworth
Southport
West Lancs
Southport
RWYC
RWYC
RWYC
RWYC
RWYC
WKSC
WKSC
WKSC
WKSC

Sail number Fleet
13933 Bronze
14230 Bronze
14217 Gold
13420 Bronze
14150 Gold
13161 Gold
13585
14248 Gold
14000 Silver
14177 Gold
13555 Gold
13251 Gold
13375
13526
13621
13447
12583
13514
13737 Bronze
14145 Gold
14206 Gold
14199 Gold
13855 Gold
13953 Gold
14139 Silver

8162 Silver
14258 Silver
13761 Silver

4615 Bronze
13735 Bronze
13838 Bronze
14230 Bronze
14230 Gold

Bud "A White Gold

Bud "A lamini Gold
14140 Gold
14241 Gold
14201 Gold
14187 Silver
13874 Silver
13875 Silver
13612 Silver
13490 Silver
14251 Silver
13862 Bronze
13617 Bronze
13140 Bronze

club boat Bronze
13733
13930
13806
13464
13537
13509
13401
13551
13113 Gold
14153
13837
14193

Burwain Hollingworth Budworth
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11
13
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(19)
(20)
3
13 (15)
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10
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15
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11
12
13
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21
22

Windermere
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West West
Lancs Kirby
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6 race total
15
22
5
30

races
completed
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